
Championnat LNACO Longue Distance
Lit et MiXE (40) 26.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Thierry GEYER
2407NA POP
Circuit : E2
Distance : 5810m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:04:25 (11'05"/km)

8/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Guy PETINON 0:50:35
2. Vincent LANGEARD 0:53:00
3. Gilles CLOUZEAU 0:55:06

1. 83 00:01:44 186m 9'19"/km
2. 80 00:00:54 00:02:38 129m 6'59"/km
3. 61 00:01:11 00:03:49 176m 6'43"/km
4. 54 00:01:29 00:05:18 150m 9'53"/km
5. 88 00:04:52 00:10:10 626m 7'46"/km
6. 59 00:15:41 00:25:51 1856m 8'27"/km
7. 90 00:07:56 00:33:47 345m 23'00"/km
8. 64 00:02:27 00:36:14 171m 14'20"/km
9. 65 00:02:05 00:38:19 159m 13'06"/km

10. 79 00:04:37 00:42:56 456m 10'07"/km
11. 73 00:01:26 00:44:22 158m 9'04"/km
12. 85 00:04:46 00:49:08 294m 16'13"/km
13. 77 00:00:47 00:49:55 87m 9'00"/km
14. 97 00:07:22 00:57:17 327m 22'32"/km
15. 69 00:04:02 01:01:19 378m 10'40"/km
16. 255 00:02:22 01:03:41 94m 25'11"/km
17. 999 00:00:44 01:04:25 148m 4'57"/km
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